
WVLS Staff 

Marla Sepnafski  
Director, 715-261-7251 | msepnafski@wvls.org  

Brenda Walenton 
Business Manager 715-261-7250 | bwalenton@wvls.org  

Susie Hafemeister  
Administrative Assistant (part-time) 715-261-7250 | shafemeister@wvls.org  

Joshua Klingbeil  
Chief Information Officer 715-261-7253 | cio@wvls.org 

Katie Zimmermann  
ILS Administrator 715-261-7257 | ils.admin@wvls.org  

Jamie Matczak  
Education Consultant 715-261-7250 | jmatczak@wvls.org  

Rachel Metzler  
ILS & Database Support Specialist 715-261-7252 | rmetzler@wvls.org  

Kristie Hauer  
Public Library Services Consultant 715-261-7250 | khauer@wvls.org  

Erica Brewster  
Data and Technology Services Consultant 715-261-7250 | ebrewster@wvls.org  

Sherry Machones  
Inclusive Services Consultant 715-682-2365 ext. 1 | smachones@northernwaters.org  

Kris Adams Wendt  
Local and State Advocacy (part-time) 715-261-7250 | kawendt@wvls.org 
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